PUBLIC
FANG YI
REGIONAL MARKETING OF MICR BL, GC
JULY, 2016
KINETIS WIRELESS PRODUCTS AND
THREAD SOLUTION INTRODUCTION
PUBLIC 1
Accelerating Technology Trends Drive Opportunities

GA (Sep 2016)
PUBLIC 26
Thread Device Type Code Estimates
Application
Thread Stack
802.15.4
MAC/PHY
Application
Thread Stack
802.15.4
MAC/PHY
End Device
150kB Flash
25kB RAM
Router Device
210kB Flash
50kB RAM
Application
Thread Stack
802.15.4
MAC/PHY
Border Router
250kB Flash
60kB RAM
USB
RNDIS
PUBLIC 27
NXP THREAD DEMO
PUBLIC 28
NXP Thread demo #1
i.MX6UL
KW24
KW24KW24
Router
End-node End-node
Ethernet
QR NFC QR NFC
PUBLIC 29
NXP Thread demo #2
PUBLIC 30
NXP Thread demo #3
PUBLIC 31
NXP-BASED THREAD
PRODUCTS
PUBLIC 32
• Smart air fresher with mobile app for
personalization of scent experience
− Setup different experiences for each
room
• Integrated into “Works with Nest”
ecosystem
− Uses Nest Thermostat to more evenly
disperse scent in your room.
• Based on NXP KW2x
Smart Air Freshener
PUBLIC 33
• Home energy and well-being
manager. A solution designed for
smart grids and smart cities.
• Hemis cloud solution based on AI
designed to minimize building
energy consumption which
maximizing occupants well-being
• Connect smart IoT objects
• Based on NXP KW2x
Smart Community-based Candlestick
PUBLIC 34
3G Smart Plug by iSocket
• Smart plug with 3G modem for